## QNB Digital Services Retail tariffs

		Accounts					
Current / Checking Account (Local/ Foreign currency)							
Opening Fees		ee when applying through Internet/Mobile banking ervice					
Service Charge (quarterly)	EC	GP 120 or Equivalent					
Monthly Savings Account (Local / Foreign currency)							
Opening Fees	Fr	ee when applying through Internet/Mobile banking ervice					
Service Charge (quarterly)		EGP 120 or Equivalent					
Everyday Cash Saving Account (EGP only)							
Opening Fees	Fr	ee when applying through Internet/Mobile banking ervice					
Service Charge (monthly)	EC	GP 35					
E-Your	naty Taw	feer Account (EGP only)					
Opening Fees	Fron	ee (Available through Internet/Mobile Banking service					
E-wallet							
Subscription & Annual Fees	Fr	ee					
Load wallet		Free					
Send money to another wallet inside QNB**		GP1					
Send money to another wallet outside QNB **		5% Min. EGP1 and Max. EGP15					
Cash In through ATMs		ee					
Cash In through Fawry Agent F		ree					
Cash Out through ATMs 19		% Min. EGP4					
Cash Out through Fawry Agent	1.5	5% Min. EGP3					
Purchase	Fr	ee					
Fawry services Displayed before payment is conducted							
** Transfer fees are waived for one send money transaction doesn't exceed EGP2,000 per month for any wallet (Inside, outside QNB)							
		Token					
Mobile soft Token		Free					
Token Device		EGP1500 Issuance Fees + EGP300 annually					

EGP Outgoing SWIFT transfer to another bank       0.2% min. EGP75 and max. EGP350         EGP Outgoing SWIFT transfer to another bank       FCY Outgoing SWIFT transfer to another bank         FCY Outgoing SWIFT transfer to another bank       0.3% min. USD20 and max. USD150         USD30 SWIFT       0.3% min. USD20 and max. USD150         Outgoing transfer in LCY (Using ACH)       0.2% (min. EGP15 and max. EGP300)         FCY Outgoing Transfer to another bank (Using ACH)       0.2% (min. USD 10, max USD 150)         Admin Fees through Internet / Moservices       0.3% (min USD 10, max USD 150)         Admin Fees USD 5       Admin Fees USD 5         IPN local EGP Transfers through Internet and Mobile Banking       Amounts up to EGP 70,000 (0.1% Min. EGP 100)         Other transfers tariffs       Transfer through internet banking between	ibile Banking ibile Banking GP 10 - Max					
FCY Outgoing SWIFT transfer to another bank       USD30 SWIFT         0utgoing transfer in LCY (Using ACH)       Free Admin Fees through Internet / Mo services         0utgoing transfer in LCY (Using ACH)       0.2% (min. EGP15 and max. EGP300)         FCY Outgoing Transfer to another bank (Using ACH)       0.3% (min USD 10, max USD 150)         Admin Fees USD 5       Admin Fees USD 5         IPN local EGP Transfers through Internet and Mobile Banking       Amounts up to EGP 70,000 (0.1% Min. EGP 100)         Other transfers tariffs       Transfer through internet banking between	bile Banking GP 10 - Max					
Outgoing transfer in LCY (Using ACH)     Free Ådmin Fees through Internet / Moservices       FCY Outgoing Transfer to another bank (Using ACH)     0.3% (min USD 10, max USD 150) Admin Fees USD 5       IPN local EGP Transfers through Internet and Mobile Banking     Amounts up to EGP 70,000 (0.1% Min. EC EGP 50) Amounts above EGP 70,000 (0.1% Min. EC EGP 100)       USD Transfers through Internet and Mobile Banking     Other transfers tariffs	GP 10 - Max					
another bank (Using ACH) Admin Fees USD 5  IPN local EGP Transfers through Internet and Mobile Banking EGP 100  Cther transfers tariffs  Transfer through internet banking between						
IPN local EGP Transfers through Internet and Mobile Banking EGP 50) Amounts above EGP 70,000 (0.1% Min. E EGP 100) Other transfers tariffs Transfer through internet banking between						
Transfer through internet banking between						
Transfer through internet banking between						
QNB accounts						
Basic Transclick Automatic Transfer inside QNB Egypt Automatic Transfer inside QNB Egypt						
Extra Transclick Automatic Transfer outside QNB Egypt EGP 30 per Transaction +Transaction related charges EGP 25 Amendment or Cancellation						
Secured Loan (Against CDs/TDs)						
Administration Fees 1% of loan amount when applied throug banking service	h Internet					
Cheque Book Requests						
Regular Chequebook (based on number of Leaves)     10 papers = EGP120 25 papers= EGP300 50 papers = EGP600						
Clearance letter through Internet Banking Service						
Clearance Certificate (Credit Facilities Settlement) EGP200						
Credit card clearance letter EGP150						
Car loans clearance letter EGP200						
Liability letter through Internet Banking Service						
Liability Letter EGP200						

Cards										
Section	Description	Fees								
Debit Card	Турез	Visa Classic Visa Gold MasterCard Titanium Visa Platir		Visa Platinum						
	Primary card Issuance/ Annual fees	EGP 150 (Free within Banky Offer)	EGP 200 (Free within Tamayoz Offer)	EGP 250 (Free within Tamayoz Plus Offer)	EGP350 (Free within QNB First plus / First Depositors Offer)					
	Replacement fees	EGP125	EGP150	EGP200	EGP250					

			MasterCar Standard	rd Visa Classic (Banky Segment)	Visa Gold (Tamayoz Segment)	MasterCard Titanium (Tamayoz Plus Segment)	Visa Platinum (First Segment)	Visa Signature (First Segment)	Visa Infinite (First Segment)	
	Primary card i	Primary card issuance/ Annual fees		EGP250	EGP300	EGP400	EGP 650 (Free within QNB First Depositors Offer)*	EGP 3,000 within (Free QNB First Depositors Offer)*	EGP 8,000 (Free within QNB First Plus Depositors Offer)*	
	Replacement fees (different number)		EGP150	EGP150	EGP175	EGP250	EGP250	EGP750	EGP850	
Credit Card	Supplementa fees	Supplementary card issuance/ Annual fees		EGP125	EGP150	EGP225	EGP300	EGP2,100	EGP4,000	
	Charge back i withdrawal	f refused - for local cash		EGP250						
	Charge back if refused- for International cash withdrawal and purchase transactions (local and international)			EGP250						
	Credit card pa	aper statement fees *		EGP 75 / Month Including SMS cost						
	Joining fees			EGP120	iP120		Joining fees	EGP30	0	
Shopping Inter	net Card	ard Annual fees E		EGP120					EGP75	
		Replacement fees E		EGP100			Replacement /Reissuance fees EGP300		0	
For more information please contact 19700 or visit the nearest branch * Terms and Conditions apply										

